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1. CoWN ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1

2

3

4

5

b

7

8

o

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

oP'l 19

oP1 20

oP1 21

255

535

502

507

238

s10

s88

563

579

527

513

597

503

506

504

529

542

212

248

249

528

79.00

79.00

78.50

78.00

78.00

72.50

72.00

71.50

71.00

71.00

71.00

70.50

70.00

70.00

69.00

69.00

68.00

63.50

68.00

66.50

59.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

't 6.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

'1 1.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

It/letallic

Pale Face Encore

Peptos Blue Oak

IVIy Chiefs Delight

Bobby Ray Acres

Houston Mexicali Sally

Little Starry Stik

Dj Blu Lil Boon

Who Whiz Shining

IT SPARKLES KENAI

Remamba When

DRS Express

Sln Making A Splash

My Pretty Gold Pony

SLN Cow Commander

Royally lVlarked Up

Sierras BIue Orion

Miss Shiney Gun Stik

SR Decidedly Macho

ld App That

Sweetlookingwranglers

Garrett Tyler Ashby

Cody Crow

Cody Crow

Cody Crow

Cody Crow

Cody Crow

Warrick Bergroth

Diana Duncan

Phillip Franken

Cody Crow

Kelly A Hall

Laura Edling

Holly Chandler

Cody Crow

Clara Tracy

Stacey Chope

Cody Crow

Phillip Franken

Julie Hayes

Julie Hayes

lVlelanie Jensen

BRYAN VIAL

Katherine Wilson

[\Iichelle Steele

Wanick Bergroth

Kimberly Sherrard

CALLIE JONES

Laura Edling

Elizabeth Crockett Harper

Phillip Franken

lVlelanie Jensen
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HORSE . RANCH RIDING

$H0Wr CoWN winterfest 202'l

GLASST #1 - CoWN ORR - Open Ranch Riding

DATE: 10t08t2021

ItA dtu
PATTERN

NRSrt4,
SIBS I!]E T Atf,IA!(I

1 Fd*t Fendths:
- 01€rbrldbd {pff mansuYer}

- out of freflie (per fitEnewor,
- Too $10$ lp€r roaneuver)

- Brsd( ol Eaitat fialk

" TBt for trrfl t2) strde$ or les*

3 Poln! Fendlie8:
-1qHng letr orout of led
- Draped rei16

- 8186[ 0l 0ait al ]000

- Sreak of gait at u,iaik or trot tor morc then h&r {2.} dri.i€t
- out al l€ad or eE6$'ce0tering rhor€ th6n tero strides #hen ehsnging leds
- Trclling rfirre thsn three strides wh€n inaking a sirnple le*d ehange

5 PolEt Psnslths:
- gpuffing in frofit ol ciB0h

- Bl6lanl di$obediensa

- U$.s 0i oitlBr hen4l t0 lnslill l€crftraise

l0 Poirlt Pe*altu:
, Uhnaturel Ranch l-ior$e App€aran|€ (Horse'$ tail is obyioui. efid consi$lenlly csffi€d in en unnaturai menner

in ev€ry rnefieuverj

Off-Patlsm {OP}: Caftnot ai.cg abow olhers who eomoleto oattem corec{tv:
- Breaking pattern

- Leeving arene bsfcrs patl€rn is connpt€ts

- Repeatsd bhlanl dbobedienee

" Us€ 0l1fi,0 hands lexaspt in snafll€ Uil0r l13Cksfl't0r6)
. More th6fi 6n€ firBBr t}6h,/esn spllt r€i16 dr an} litEs$ behnssn r8nnal rehs

Dlrauetilicatlon llr&l:
-.Abuse

- Lanneness

- Disrecp€ct or rflis{ondurt
- lllegel€quipnrrcnt

' Fell of hoEe, rid€r

- lmproper lresterri attire

"Loaving arena hefsru pEtterfi b oollnptste

WO &
MANEUVEN SCOFES

EditiliiselJ?r1?irn$garr::l!e1r*rei'J-13lJilxirl"r,!,ilad!'til:r3!'ilelxr\1!1 r!1vlil:lr{{n!{l'.1 3J1t9
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PATTERN

NREFIA
sr(La Ittrr5r tut.sal

UERSATILITY RANCH HOR$E . HANCH BIDING

\i l,

w0 # Eac[ i)trs€ iiler lBrr],s yrr:J rttheqt trl J!
- t 1,2 Exlran"lt p3Jr. -t t!,erf pyrt. .1,,! 

I

0rl!i$ litC rJlamiiric ly is!,i: lrie ir,r ,\,,J,t i:r!r, ol;J !}J tls
FuJr, I ir[*:1, 

" 
1 E Clsj, ; r litr,; Grr J, ..t tg Ex{s: 3{

MANEUVER SCORES

Maneuuer
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CoWN Winterfest 202,1

#1 - CoWN ORR - Open Ranch Riding

10t08t2021

3 Psfn! penatfies:

- WDng hH, or out of lesd
- Draped reins
. 8r€ak of g$it et hpe
- Breek of g6itat B,ek or trot forInorqthEn t1to (?l stridEs
.Out df l€ed or eEss-fBnterir€ morq thcfi t(Io sh;des wlEn c{anging leedc
- Tmlthg $1610 than three $tridesshen rratring a sinnpe laaO cfrange

5 Point P€rsttles:
- S0uffing in fronl of*inch
- Blalenl ftrsob€dience

- Usa oi eilhsr hatrd to inslill f€e#prEise

- 0€r.brbtsd (p€r rfianeu!,erl
- out o, frenne (per ffienewerl
- Too sl0# (per r4sneulerl
- Break ol geitet wek

" Tlot tor tpo (2) $rirres +r lE$s

" Llnnelurel Ranch l"lors€ Appeerenca (l-forse's tail is 0bvio& end con$hlenly {'e.,ied in en unn&tural nnannerLl €v€rf HBneuverJ

- Br€aking p6il€rn

- Leeving erena belor€ nattern iseompl€te
- liopeete,J blstsnt riBobedbnee
. Lts€ of t'/*0 hands (€xc€pt in snaffl€ trit or hadk*mor€l
" IdorB thsn orre lirEer trelvjeen split rerrc or *ny fingeL betiteen r0mal teins

Slto$rlificstlon lDOl:
- Abuse

- l-a,!n€ness

. Disr€sp€rt 0r Rrst5icu.[l
- lllpgal eq!lprnerrl

- Fal ol irorse ider
- lmproller vrgsterfi allirg

Lsr,rin0 erenn bef.Jru p4tt6rn i! ior,tpi0t0

JUDGE'S NAME JUDGE'S SIGNATU

Printed from HSW
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HORSE . RANCH RIDING

SHOW; CoWN Winterfest 2021

C|ASS: #1 - CoWN ORR - Open Ranch Riding

DATE; 10t08t2021

FIA dtu
PATTERN

NRSHA
vair)N1r,f,lx.H Ailn
slgsiloE!tlf,rs(r.1.ltt. Iil{.__\\ qL. r\t-{. i ! n

itLlli'!r 1\t{!{:t.\ I [(]X

'l Poirt Pendths:
- Orer-bridled (per rfieneuver)
- out of frame (per mamwer)
- To0 s]ovr {p€r mBneuv€r]

- Break ol gaitat ualk
-Tlot hrt#o (2) stridesor bss

3 Polnt Psnsitle6:
- WEng kd or out of lead

- nr@sd rsira
- Break of gaitat bpe
- Erdek 0f geit at ilsk or trot for moretl'lan t&o (2J strides
-Oul ol lsed or amss4ant€ring mors than t#s stridee uhsn clEngir€ lseis
- Tmtliilg rilore than thres etrid€s when inakhg e sirnpE l6ed {bsltEe

5 Fofiit F€naltFf:
- Spuffing in front of cinch

- Blalenl di$bedieflfs
. Use o[ either hsfid t0 instill f€&riprais€

10 Po!nt Perultv:
" Ufinatural Eafich lisrse Appearen{€ (Fcrse s tail ls DD,rirux inC sonsistonlly aan'le.d in sn unnaiurai flanRer
in e'rery mcner.lyetl

off-Pett€rft {OP}: Canhot otacc abov€ otherB ulro oomuhlE Edlcm c6n6r{lv:
- Breaking pattern

- Leeving 6rsna b€lcr€ pattern b oomp,ete

- Repeete.t blahnt .di$obedb nrg

" Lise of lrAo hands lexaept in snatfl€ bit 0r hackerfioroj

" More than orre linger bel#esn split reir6 or.*nf ting€rs hetwesn rorn&l rgins

0bagalilieathlr {0O}:
- Abrse
- Lanncness

- Di$.respsct or rfl i$ondu$t
- llbgal €qujpmont
- Fa[ ol horsaflCer

- linpropor $s$tsrn altire
. Leaving -3r€ne beloE pettern h esrdiplet€

WO #
IIfiANEUVER SCORES

Esh hdrse,;d€f te6m ls s€d bslB€{/n 'J-1ru pdids aflJ ,uto,rdirariy begins liE tun rdh n sd6re at ?S parntg

-1 ll2 Exlrtrrsly Pffir, -'1 Very F6I, -1Ip PmI,0 Cotrwt, '14 €inl, rl !'ery Good, ,1 1/2 Exe:blx
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2. CoWN ARR: Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

o

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

oP1 17

534

544

204

515

523

521

503

541

504

539

517

583

579

522

254

s92

542

77.50

75.50

75.00

73.50

73.50

73.00

72.50

71.50

71.50

70.50

69.50

69.50

68.50

67.50

66.50

65.00

70.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

ChicsNRobbers

Smart Ciello

Rey Royal Boon

Lil Jersey

SS ONE EYED DESIRE

Smart JS Roan

Sln Making A Splash

Cody Joe Thunder

SLN Cow Commander

Gotcha This Time

NJH Ruf Lil Gun

Smokin Paloma

Who Whiz Shining

Jon Ut E Meiden

Autumn

Stormy Bar None

Sierras BIue Orion

Don And Vivian Beard

Christina Haxton

Colette Ledlow

Jamie Rice

Karen Arp

Sue Gentle

Holly Chandler

Nancy Billings

Clara Tracy

Susan Thomas

lVlichaell Kitten

Diane Steele

Kimberly Sherrard

Anne lVlacGuire

Chelsea Turner

Greg Smith

Patricia VanLeeuwen

Don And Vivian Beard

Emily Dahle

Jamie Rice

Karen Arp

Sue Gentle

Nany Billings

Diane Steele

Kimberly Shenard
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VEH$ATILITY RANCH HORSE. RANCH RIDING

SHOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS: #2 - CoWN ARR - Amateur Ranch Riding

DATE; 1at08t2021

I_IA rstur
PATTERN

NRSFIA
\ aru1E rt. n axfl { {un

STI]L} IIDD5f, Aff,IS'!

llr!li,:L .\\!(r{,-1.\ I t.}i{

I Po,ut Peniltiee:
- OrBr"bridJed (por $aneuver]
-Oul of fram€ (per fianew€r)
- Too sl$# ip€r maneuver)

- Break of gait at ualk

" TBt l0r h,io [2J Silfle$ or ]e$$

3 Polftt Fendfies:
- Wlbng had orout ol leed

- Dreped reins

- Br€ak ol 0aitat hpe
- Bresk of gaitat $alk or trot for mor€ than tvt'o (2) strid€s
-Out ol l€ed or +loss-c&ntering moro thsn hno stridesuhen cl1angirq leads

-Trotllng rnors than threc strides vrh€n caeking a sirnpE lead 6he1ge

5 Pdrt Psnatlles:
- Spurring h rrontofcin6h
- Blatanl disobedienco

- t,se oi oiti€r hefid lo instill fsarJprsise

t0 Potpt P€mltv:
. Unnatural Banch Hcrse Appesrancs {Hcrs€'s tail is oh{isus 6nd eoneistsnlly csri€d in an unnatural nnanner

h €v€ry finaneuv€rl

Otf-Pattdm {OF}: Cannot Elacoabov€ oth€rs who comobte oattem corectlv:
- Braeking pett€rn

- Lsaving arBna betcrs pelt€rn is complet€

- tlepeeted bletarft die0bedlenre

" l.lse of luo hands {exospt ifi snafflo tril 0r h.se kaff0r€J
- fu,lore thafi one ling€r Uatsrson $plit rair6 or en!, linger$ belwsBn r.crnal reins

Elsag3lltieatfoh {0&}:
-Abuse
- Larneness

- Disre$ertor mis{dnduct

- lllegsl gqu;pmsnt

- F6ll 0f hor9aflder
- lBrprop€r usstcrn &ttir€

.Lsavrng arena bsioE fiatl€ffi is completd

wo *
MANEUVER SCOBES

EHfi ilot8li3ef l!!rr rs 3,:3ed l-nI,\gg,l 'J-1iu !.J.,li$ :tryJ aJIrllll {'ilr !'s*i''rs 1i}! tJ'l t.lrl r itolt ri il 0x 115
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VER$ATILITY RANOH HOR$E . RANCH EIDING

SHOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS; #2 - CoWN ARR -Amateur Ranch Riding

I-IA dmi
PATTERN

NRSHA
arilarNtr.xrNrt{ 4?J6
sTs*IlDrsE ilrt.$(!

I Point Fsndthr:
- O\sr.hri{led (per Glaneurer)
-0rjt of lrsm€ (pEr tfisnBwer)
-Too slo/r {per nBn€ur€r]
- Brd*k of oaitst $*lk
- TDt lor t\iro t2) $dr€s or te$s

3 Polnt Penattios:

-lqBng hd or out of load

- Dr*psd re,n$

. Br€ek ol gait&t bpe
- Ereak ol gaitat flek $ trot lor morelhan tvro (ZJ strides
- 0$ of lsad 0r anDss-cent€rirE rfiors thBn t(f,,o slrides vlfi€n changing leadg
-Tlotting more than lhr€e gtrideswhen meking e simpl€ lead change

5 Pr,nt Fendllef:
- spurring ifi frofitolcin*h
- Blatelt dBobodience

- Use ol €ither hefid lo ifistill f6ar/preb€

l0 Polnt Penaltrr:

" unnBlurel Harch liofsc ApFts4ranf€ il-?on5€'s tail is ohrious and consistonfly salfied in cn unnatuf&l Bsnner
in €very rflEneuv€r)

OII-Pqttem {Opi: dannot ptrce abo\ro sthors who comDtets osusHr coffsctv:
- Breaking pafiafn

- leavirg erena before pattern is corrlpl€ts
- tiepeel€d bleknt riisobedi€nds
- Usg 6l tri,r h6nds (except in snalfle bit or haaks,rn0r6,)

" More fhBfl ofls fjrycr htvresn split reir6or anlr liflgsrs betvresn ronnal r€ins

0isc$eliflcstfon l0O):
- Abu3e

- Ijmen€ss
- Disrespocl or ili$on*rr|
- llhgsl eqilipm6nt

- Fall ol horseldder
- lrnproper yJes.tern attire
. Loaving arefla befsE pail€rn is complste

MO It
MANEUVER $CORES

Each ildrselrdjerlesm ,s s&J,sd beh&se,r s-lm p$;fiB arlc a#omdeeiiy 0€gins lne rufl i!,ttr a seo rg 4lllJ lk:nls
-l 1/2 Exlretrslg Pmr, -, Very Pmr.-.l.ip psr, d Dor{], "1,8 GooJ, ,i terySsrd, ,1 1rZ Ex@llefi

TiaEreaker

Manow6r [la*cilption t1LrI *J [,+,.-.
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r 1.
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JUDGE'5 IJAME {FRTNTED): JUDGE'5 SIGNATUBE:
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HORSE . HANCH HIDING

$H0W: CoWN Winterfest 2021

#2 - CoWN ARR -Amateur Ranch Riding

HA #* PATTERN

NITSFIA
atfrlNtt.tiHcH 4iln
slss llnl+c Aff,aiIat

3 Point Penatth8:
-WEng hd or out of leed
. Dr&ped rsins

- Br€ek 0l gaitet hpe
- 8r€6k of gait at ualk or trot for rnore than t(o (ZJ strides
- oul ot l6ad or ahs.$oentsrifig fior€ thafi iwo stri&s wl1en changiry l€sds
- TElting morE than lhree $trides vrhen rytaklrg e sirnple l€ad change

[.1s€ oi ditler hand to i,}still l€6t'praB€

- oueFbridted lp€r maneuvs4
- Ool o, lrs$€ (por rridn€u{etl
- T06 slov/ (per ffianouysrl

- Broek 6l gaitst walk

"Ttot fortrto {2J stridesor hss

5 Po'nt Penaltte6:
- Spurring in front of cinch

' Blrlant disDbsdienc€

" t'hnaturel Eanch Horg8 Appcarance 11i0rc€'c tail is obvious end coi]sistefitiy crni€d in sn uftnatural ft*nner
in ev€ry rflBncuver)

- Ereahing paflern

- Leaving srena belore psftern igaoriplet€
- Bep€ated bletent dEobodjenc€
- Use ol t{,r hand$ {ercept in snsffl* bit 0r ha{kernore)
- [,!cre thsn cns ling8r betvreeo $piit re jn$ or anf fi,rgers between ror,.El reins

ol8o$atillcatlor {ue}:
- Ablso
- Lam€ne$s

- Digrsspeat or ffiiscoflduct

- llbg&l sqripment
- Fall ol hcrse, fder
- lmpr0per u€$tsrn attire

" Leavifig &rsna bclors pattern is c,ornpl€t€

WO #
MANEUVEB SCOFES

Edrh hdrsa,{iCsrtegfi $ solrdd tl€{r€en G.lff tpJirds €nd aijtdrn$l;:eri}, lregiris tiE ruit flrih s se0re 0l ?{ p0iits
-'1 1,,? Exlre{i?,{ P*fi. ,1 ,y'et, P0{r ,1r2 puot, il Ufi41, "lp gcu. ,1 V.ryG0oi. "1 1.,2 E\,t i:eqi

TiaBrcaker

It4arcwar Description I ,rr, I ..i
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JUDGE',S NAME (PHTNTED): JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

Printed from HSW
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S how #1 0821 : C oWN Wi nte rfest 2021 (1 0 I 08t 2021 -1 0 I 1 0 I 20211

3. CoWN YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

oP1 8

OP3+ I
OP3+ 10

OP3+ 11

546

538

575

540

537

s36

590

206

542

501

593

SCR GunShot

Danza

Poco Velvet Cat

Oh Good Golly Molly

It4iss Winnie Whiz

Reydy To Play

Cinnamon

Steps Of Perfection

Sienas Blue Orion

Pale Chic

Rolex Bar None

KAILYNN STOLL

Jeremiah De Kruif

Paige Pointer

Madison Lewis

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF

Addie White

Lillian Fox

Payton Porterfield

Natalee Schmidt

Treva Crow

Haley Smith

74.50

73.00

70.00

69.50

69.00

68.00

66.50

72.50

70.00

69.00

68.50

1 1.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Garrett Tyler Ashby

De Kruif: Tania

Brenda Berlin
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HOR$E . RANCH HIDING

S}IOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS: #3 - CoWN YRR - Youth Ranch Riding

DATEI 10t08t2021

I-IA ntn= t

PATTERN

NT{,sHA
1].lI Irlr-.1\ {f.\.Id. t Il 5T0RIt0Et AIl.S(r

1 Poinl P€ndtt€s:
- Orer-bridled {per merEUverj

-Sut ol frame (per manewer)
- Too clil# (per iflaneuverJ

- Breek of gsltst r^,alk

- TEI for tilo {2) $rHes or tess

3 Polnt Pendti€s:
-Wmng kad or out of lead

. Drspsd rsir6
- Break of gaitet tope

- BreEk ol gait et walk or trdt tor mor€ thafi i,ro (2) strtdeg
- Od of l6sd or cnrsrsnt€ring more than tfio striderrrhen changirq leads
- Trctting mor€ then thrss strides urhen insking a siffrpE load cha.|go

5 Pohl Penalties:
- Spuning in irontofcinch
- Blalent di$obcdionce

- Use ol either hand to irEtill f€erlprsbe

I0 Folnl Pemltv:

" UnnaturBl RErch Horse Appearane€ {lfors€'c lail is ob}iolaend consi$t€Rtly caBi€d in *n unnatursl m*nner
h every mEneuyer)

Off-Patiom {OPl: Cannot otaso ebo}E others who oo}flrkt€ pattsm co#Ectlv:
- 8reakifig pellern

- Leav,r€ arena belcre psttern is cqrnplet€

- Hepe6t€d blEtant discbedienc6

" Uss of tuo h*nds {except in srEfllo bit 0r he€h&EtorsJ

" [loIe tha,l on€ fingfl bet een sput r€irc 0r any fifiUar$ bDt1,r€en r0fi]al reins

0iaqualilhstbn {D*}:
-Abu3€
- L&rfieness

- Dierecpeel or fi istondudt

- lllsgal€quipmefil
- Fali of horcerdder

- lmprcper v;astern sltirs

'Leaving srena bel$re palteflr ts f.ofl0pl€te

MO t
MANEUVER SCOBES

Each hdrssi;d€rleaffi rs s#Jf,gd bstw€a 0-100 poirils a+C adofid{siy heg'ns tits iln fltll a 6c\]re ol t0 tnirls
-1 l,q Eilrffiely P(},r. .1 Very Pfi,.-ljz P{ror, il fdn€fl, f 1d &10d, i l vEry6c$d, f 't 'iP Excstbfll

TieBreaker

Maneuuer Description V,\
.,i, :i'
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VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE . RANCH RIDING

$HOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS: #3 - CoWN YRR - Youth Ranch Riding

OAT[: rcn8t2021

PATTERN

nf*r NTTSFIA
,rht t tr{tr."\ s Qt',\ r{l t I
! lrrl{:'L .i.rrr.ri;g.f t 0.1 ,\

sros ilR15f,Attt&ICI

1 Polnt Pendlhs:
- ovBr.bridled (per meneuv€r)

- out of lrame (per manewer)
- Too slw (per rhBneu\,e4

- Break ol gait et rralk
.Tot lort1r!o p) Stride$0r hs$

3 Poht Penaitles:

- wrcng Isad 6r oul of lead

- Draped reins
. Break of gait et bp€
- Break of gaitat walk ot lrot lor morethen trrJo (2) sttides
- Oul of l€ad or coss.cantering rnora then h^,o strides when changing leads
- Tmtling nlor€ than tnree stridE v/h€n m*king a giripl€ lead changs

5 Point Pcllafihs:
- Spurring i,r {ront ofcin6h
- Eletsnt disobedience

- Uss cf eilher hand t0 irstill f0ar,lpr&h6

10 Polnl Penaltv:

' Unnalurel Banoh l'iorfe Appearance il'lors€'s lail is obvicus and consistenily caried in &n unnelu16l r,l*nner
in e'lery rieneuv€rJ

Off-Patlorh {Op}: Cannot blace aborre olh€rs wh6 co moleto pattoltr cofi€dly:
- Brealdng pellern

- Leaving arena b€lcre p3flern is c0mplete

- RepealeJ blatanl (iisobedienae

" Use of lr,r0 hands loxcept in snafil€ bil 0r hackantoreJ
- bloro ll're,r 0n€ itrq€r b0lvr6gn splil roim or Eny fingcrs LretvrsDn Iofiel reins

0 isoualillcetlon lDQt:
-Abuse

- Lafteness
- Di$respector miironducl
. lllegal equipment
- Fell o, horse,rider
. lmprcper vrestgrn ettire
. Leaving srcna belcr0 pattern is 60rrpleie

w0 fr
MAHEUVEB SCOEES

Each hus€,t;Cerleim ,s setred beh\€efl 0l0C l]0i!rls s0d all0flta1&,;y iEgit$ ltE run rr,ti a s{oB ol ?0 txints
-1 1,4ExtremeivPtrr,-'t VaryP00r.-1PFm,,e 3rfi9,,-1ftGfid,,1VdryG$0,J, rt]p&celle0t

Tiatsreaker

MaBew€r Description \rJ \rr. I ,.1. ir: -

F>2l-oelLz
euJFA

FJ
dE2.6
HF

gl
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JUDGE',S NAME {PRINTEB): JUME'S SIGNATURE:

Printed from HSW
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